
Judge's Signatures

2019 Region 3 Optional Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/9/2019 3:31:22 PM

Men / 8E / 11 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danila Leykin*194
WOGA Frisco

13.450 12.450 13.45013.350 13.60014.100 80.400
1 4 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isaac Koo*146
Lone Star

12.450 12.300 11.60012.100 13.00012.950 74.400
2 5T 5T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Kiefer Hong*215
Cypress

12.100 12.950 11.45012.200 12.10012.500 73.300
3T 2 4 6 4 3 3 

3 

Max Meinardus*219
Cypress

12.100 11.800 11.70012.400 11.65011.600 71.250
3T 8 2 3 8T 4T 4 

4 

Cole Crain*427
Iron Cross

10.800 11.950 11.30012.050 11.45012.600 70.150
11 7 7 8T 3 7 5 

5 

Shiloh Engibous*430
Iron Cross

11.950 13.200 10.10012.100 11.05011.000 69.400
5 1 5T 15 12 9T 6 

6 

Isaiah Salmon*163
St. Louis

11.250 10.400 11.75011.350 11.55011.600 67.900
8T 11 9T 2 8T 6 7 

7 

Michael Warren*543
EnRich Gymnastics

11.500 12.650 10.70010.150 11.05011.800 67.850
6 3 14 11 6 9T 8 

8 

Reagan Cavitt*426
Iron Cross

9.350 12.300 11.35012.250 10.80011.300 67.350
15 5T 3 7 11 11 9T

9T

Cameron Sloan*114
HGC

11.250 11.650 11.30011.700 9.85011.600 67.350
8T 9 8 8T 8T 15 9T

9T

Carter Daniel*453
Above the Bar

10.100 10.350 11.55011.350 11.65011.700 66.700
14 12 9T 5 7 4T 11 

11 

William Richards*434
Iron Cross

11.300 10.500 10.45011.100 10.10011.950 65.400
7 10 12 13 5 14 12 

12 

Ellis Malone*280
Emerald City

10.300 10.300 10.40011.200 10.5509.600 62.350
12 13 11 14 13 12 13 

13 

Eytan Skorupski*113
HGC

11.150 9.200 10.85010.350 10.3508.750 60.650
10 14 13 10 15 13 14 

14 

Will Brackeen*462
Rock Solid

10.200 9.150 10.60010.050 11.2009.150 60.350
13 15 15 12 14 8 15 

15 
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